LT10AQ1131F Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies LT10AQ1131F Laird Technologies Supplier Laird Technologies Distributor
Laird Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER LT10AQ1131F
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies
DESCRIPTION BOARD SHIELD 1.0X1.5" FRAME
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 9855 pcs
DATA SHEET
WIDTH - OVERALL 1.000" (25.40mm)
VENTILATION -
TYPE Frame
SERIES -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES Q5146175
MOUNTING TYPE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LENGTH - OVERALL 1.500" (38.10mm)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
HEIGHT - OVERALL -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Shield Frame 1.000" (25.40mm) X 1.500" (38.10mm)
LT10AQ1131F
Part Number: LT10AQ1131F
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies
Product description BOARD SHIELD 1.0X1.5" FRAME
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 9855 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of LT10AQ1131F
Related Tags
Related Products
LT1101CN8#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 37KHZ 8DIP
In stock:  10397 pcs
RFQ
LT1097S8#TRPBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 700KHZ 8SO
In stock:  19738 pcs
RFQ
LT10YD106KAT2H
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10UF 16V X5R 1210
In stock:  132137 pcs
RFQ
LT1097CN8#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 700KHZ 8DIP
In stock:  23404 pcs
RFQ
LT10YD106MAT2H
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  CAP CER 10UF 16V X5R 1210
In stock:  122611 pcs
RFQ
LT1086IT-3.3#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 1.5A TO220-3
In stock:  21249 pcs
RFQ
LT1086IT-12#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 12V 1.5A TO220-3
In stock:  32282 pcs
RFQ
LT1101AIN8#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 37KHZ 8DIP
In stock:  5410 pcs
RFQ
LT1101IN8#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 37KHZ 8DIP
In stock:  7418 pcs
RFQ
LT1101ACN8#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP INSTR 37KHZ 8DIP
In stock:  7583 pcs
RFQ
LT1097S8#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC OPAMP GP 700KHZ 8SO
In stock:  27957 pcs
RFQ
LT1086IT-5#PBF
Manufacturers:  ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description:  IC REG LINEAR 5V 1.5A TO220-3
In stock:  22688 pcs
RFQ